MASTERColour CDM-
Tm Elite Mini
MASTERColour CDM-Tm Elite Mini 35W/930
GU6.5 1CT
Mini, single-ended, very high-efficiency, long-life Ceramic Metal Halide discharge
lamp producing crisp white sparkling light with high color rendering
安全提示
• Use only in totally enclosed luminaire, even during testing (IEC61167, IEC 62035, IEC60598)

1CT
EAN/UPC - 产品 8718291153825
订购代码 928187405130
SAP 计算器 - 每个包中的数量 1
计算器 - 每个外包装箱中的包数 12
SAP 材料 928187405130
SAP 净重（每件） 0.008 kg
ILCOS 代码 MT/UB-35/930-H-GU6.5-13.3/52
二维绘图
CDM-Tm 35W/930 GU6.5
Product D (max) D O L (min) L (max) L C (max)
MASTERColour CDM-
Tm Elite Mini 35W/930
GU6.5 1CT
13.3 mm 0.5 in 4.7
mm
28 mm 32 mm 30
mm
56.7 mm
MASTERColour CDM-Tm Elite Mini
2Datasheet, 2020, 十一月 25 要更改的数据主题
光度数据
180° 150°150°
0°
60°
90°
120°
60°
90°
120°
180° 150°150°
0°L.O.R.=1.00 L.O.R.=0.56(cd/1000lm) (cd/1000lm)
60°
90°
120°
60°
90°
120°
100
50
25
75
50
100
75
25
400 500 600
50
100